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DRILL STEM TEST INFORMATIONﬁ”

RECORDED INFORMATION

DATE TESTED
ZONR TESTED

INTERVAL (FT)
ANCHOR LENGTH (PT)
INITIAL HYDRO (PSI)

INIT. PLOW PRES. (PSI)
INIT. SHUT-IN (PSI)
FINAL FLOW PRES. (PSI) .
FINAL SHUT-IN (PSI)
FINAL HYDRO. (PSI)

TOTAL FLUID FT. (PSI)
GAS (BBL)

OIL (BBL)

WATER (BBL)

‘MUD (BBL) |
TOTAL FLUID (BBL)

PIPE CAPACITY (BBL/FT)

WEIGHT PIPE CAPACITY (BBL/FT)

COLAR CAPACITY (BBL/PT)
. TBSTER - B

COMPARY RBP.

HOLE SIZR (m.) :

ZONR POROSITY (x) . - el

- BFFECTIVE PBE'P FAY _
- GRAVITY {(APIy -~ =~
CHLORIDES-MUD (PPM)
CHLORIDES--REC. FLUID (PPM)
FPOBMATION TEXP, (F)

TIME PERIODS (MINUTES)
TYPE OF DRIVE .

AVERAGE WATER SATURATION (%)

WATER VISCOSITY (CP)
ABANDONMENT PRESSURE (PS1)
- BCONOMIC LIMIT (BOPM)

’RODUCTION CALCULATIONS

GAS/OIL RATIO .
FORMATION VOL FACTOR
VIS OP FLUID-RESERVOIR (CP)
~ BUBBLE POINT (PSI)
EXTRAP. PRES. 1ST SI (PSI)
EXTRAP. PRES. 2ND SI (PSI)
SLOPR OF 2ND SI (PS1/LC)
TRANSMISS, LIQUID (md-ft/cp)
FLOW CAP (md-ft)
PRODUCT. INDEX (BOPD/PSI)
POTENTIO. SURFACR (ft ASL)
PERMBABILITY (md) -

RADIUS CF JINVEST.
P1.ov

(FT)
BATD 12 frr my

.

DST #1
2/23/87
TOPEKA
3005-3055
50 '
1578
49-49

280

54-~54

354

1561

30

14.079

0

0

373

373
0166

o .-

.0

NONE

 SCHMEIDLER .
. D STRGMAN -
1875

14
5-

’ 35( Default.)

44K

a7
60-60-60-60
GAS

35

1.00

50

90

0
1.0039

0 :

0
694.4506
795.8727
880.9654
0

0

.0004
799.6288
0 :
0

P
'scmasmx.:én

DST #2
2/24/87
TOPEKA
3080' - 3200’
110
1637
16-18
492 -
18-18
433
1628

20 .

-0

0
0

'.31&
)
.0155"

0 k-
NONE
D STEGMAH

L 7 1/& e

lZ(Defaultl

 4(Defaulty -
) ‘35(Default)

UK

115(Default)

- 30-30-30-30

- 2.937

RN S
T NONE":

- SCHMEIDLBR
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'19

DST §3
2/25/87
LANSING
3230-3330
100

1720
49-63
1026
87~132
1016
1714

210

326

1.958
0 :
0919

0186 | -
9 v

77/8
B

35 (Detaultl
- MK - -

64K
103
60-60-60-60

353

DST #4
2/26/87
LANSG E
3333-3380
47

1746

 16-44

1096
49-88

1081 .

1741

" 183
~.028

1.862
2.844 -

088 e
PRI

o

" NONE,

scmamwa
D s'rscmn
1818
18

36
4R

71K
105
60-60-60-60

135
1.0715
3.6623
678.,4768
1186.476
1203.214
252.7992
»3355
1.1918
.0033
1419,253
0794
3.8352
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m\oﬁqqqi';o_ﬂ ‘CALCULATIONS

GAS/OIL RATIO .
FORMATION VOL FACTOR

VIS OF FLUID-RESERVOIR (CP)
BUBBLE POINT (PSI) \
EXTRAP. FRES. 1ST SI (PSI)
EXTRAP. PRES, 2ND SI (PSI)
SLOPE OF 2ND SI (PSI/LC)

- TRANBMISS. LIQUID (md-ft/cp)

FLOW CAP (md-ft)

. PRODUCT. INDEX (BOPD/PSI)
 POTENTIO, SURFACR (ft ASL)

. PERMEABILITY (md)
~ RADIUS OF INVEST.

(FT)

~ FLOW RATR GAS (MCF)
- FLOW RATR TOTAL FLUID (BPD)

PLOW RATE DIL (BPD) -
ESTIMATED ;DAMAGE RATIO'
L/DAMAGE REM. (BPD)

ESERVOIR CALQULATIONS

RECOVERY* PACTOR (X)!
ANNUAL DECLINE (X)

- WELL LIFE (VRARS) <
NO, ACRES ;AFFECTED
NO. ACRES NOT AFPECTED

EOONQMIO R@M {BBL) .

DRULL ‘STEM TEST.

- BOORDED mmmﬁanon,

DATE TESTED
20NR TESTED

INTERVAL { \
ANCHOR ngl)‘!i {PT) :
INITIAS, HYDRO (PSI) /
INIT. FLOW PRES. (PSY) -
FINAL FLOW.PRRS. (PSL).
FINAL SHUP-IN (PSI) .,
‘FINAL BYDRO. (PSI) /
TOTAL PLUID PT. (PS3)|
GAS (BBL) - S

| OIL (BBL) - < |

: WATER (BBL). . .

s

MUD (BBL) . .|
TOTAL FLUID (BBL)
PIPE CAPACITY (BBL/FT)

WEIGHT PIPE CAPACITY: (BBL/FT)

COLAR CAPACITY (BBL/¥T)
BXTRA EQUIPMENT :

TESTER . (.

1] .
1.0039

0 :
0
694.46086
795.8727
880.9654
0

0

0004
799.6288
' I

0

0

4.1247

RY
1631

0

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC

DST #5
KANSAS C
3393-3430
97

1866
78-89

354
93-104
305

1851

180

3.24

.808

0

L.702

2.51

01565

o

0

NONE
SCHMEIDLER
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P
- RPN §

-

| T S0
15— 15~ R 370" @O"fﬁ O

185
1.0715
3.5523
678.4768
1186.476

1203.214

252.7992
3355
1.1918
L2033
1419.253
0784 -
3.8352
0. . .
34.0785
4868
.783
4868

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC )
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INFORMATION

DST #6 DST #7
2/27/87 2/28/87
BASE CON ARBUCKLE
3488-3550 3551-3602
62 51

1801 1876
17-17 49-59
31 1086
19-18 58-69

18 1026

1893 1856

10 80

0 0

0 0

0 0

155 1.399
155 1.399
0155 0155

0 0

0 0

NONE NONE
SCHMEIDLER SCHMEIDLER

N OTYINS AW

Ty OISR

DST #8
2/28/87
ARBUCKLE
3600-3629
29

1889
196-719
1116
798-976
1116

1867

2182

0

o

33.908

0 -

33.908
0185
0

o .
NONE
SCHMEIDLER
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CETEA P FHED. (PoL) 23104 19-19 58-69 798-376
FINAL SHUT-IN (PSI) 305 19 1026 1116
FINAL-HYDRO, (PSI) ° 1851 1893 1856 1867 /5-/65-2(374-00
TOTAL FLUID FT. (PSI)i 190 10 80 2182
GAS (BBL) : 3.24 0 0 0
OIL (BBL) ' 808 0 0 0
WATER (BBL) . 0 0 0 33.808

* MUD (BBL) - 1.702 .155 1.399 0
TOTAL FLUID (BBL) 2.51 ,155 1.399 33.908
PIPE CAPACITY (BBL/FT) 0155 0155 0155 0155

‘WEIGHT PIPE CAPACITY (BBL/FT) 0 0 0 0
COLAR CAPACITY (BBL/FT) 0 0 0 0
EXTRA EQUIPMENT NONE NONE NONE NONE
TESTER SCHMEIDLER SCHMEIDLER SCHMEIDLER SCHMEIDLER
COMPANY BED, D STEGMAN D STEGMAN D STROMAN N STRGMAN
HOLE s1Zr (M) . - 7.875 7.875 7.875 7.875
ZONE POROSITY (%) - 2 12{Defauit) 12{Defauit) i5
EFFECTIVE PEET PAY | 10 4(Default) 4(Default) 10
GRAVITY (API) ! 35 35(Default) 35(Defaull) 35(Default)
CHLORIDES-MUD (PPM) 52K 46K "44K 40K
CHLORIDRS-RRC. PLUID (PPM) 52K 37K 28,6
FORMATION TEMP. (F) : 107 115{Default} 108 11t
TIME PERIODS (MINUTES) 60-60-60-60  30-30-80-30  15-50-60-90  30-30-30-30
TYPE OF DRIVE GAS WATER :
AVERAGE WATER SATURATION (X) 35 35
WATER VISCOSITY (CP) 1.0 ‘ 1.0
ABANDONMENT PRESSURE (PSI) 100 100
ECONOMIC LIMIT (BOPM) 80 30

BODUCTION CALCULATIONS
GAS/0IL RATIO 157.514 0
PORMATION VOL FPACTOR 1.0693 1.0v9s
VIS OF FLUID-RESERVOIR (CP)  3.2965 3.2965
BUBBLE POINT (PSI) . 776.0339 0
EXTRAP. PRES. 18T SI (PSI) 847.2871 : 1130,873
EXTRAP. PRES. 2ND Sl (PSI) 651.9536 1123.943
SLOPE OF 2ND 81 (PSI/LC) £75.41086 391.79
TRANSMISS. LIQUID (md-ft/cp) 7.6879 0
FLOW CAP (md-ft) 25.3432 0
PRODUCT. INDEX (BOPD/PSI) 0038 0012
POTENTIO. SURFACE (ft ASL) 126.8802 1013.423
PERMEABILITY (md) 2.5343 Y
RADIUS OF INVEST. (FT) 47.8642 0
FLOW RATR GAS (MCF) 0 0
FLOW RATE TOTAL FLUID (BPD) 29.864 20.3761
FLOW RATE OIL (BFPDj 29.864 0
ESTIMATED DAMAGE RATIO 1436 . 5002
POTENTIAL/DAMAGR REM. (BPD}  29.864 0

ISERVOIR CALCULATIONS
RECOVERY FAOTOR (X) 11.0064 NC
ANNUAL DECLINE (X) - 100 NC
WELL LIFE (YRARS) . .0003 NC
NO. ACRES AFPECTED } .0069 NC
NO. ACRES NOT AFPRCTED 14.9309 NC
RCONOMIC RESERVES (BBL) 1.4323 NC




